

## Integrated Health Partners

## Outpatient Authorization Form

Date/	1			Phone #: (269) 4		
PATIENT INFORMATION	BCN	Group #		, ,	123-7102	
BCN Group # □00609868	□ 00291654	□ <b>0060</b> 9		11/12		
Patient Name:				Phone:		
Patient Contract #:				DOB:/		
PROVIDER/SPECIALTY						
Referred BY Provider:			Provi	der NPI #:		
Referred TO Provider:	Provider NPI #:					
Facility/Hospital:	Facility NPI #:					
REQUESTED SERVICES						
Services Start Date/	Service	es End Date:		# of Visits:		
TYPE OF SERVICE (Circle One Level of Care (Check One):	<i>'</i>					
ICD-10 Code 1): Diagnosis						
CPT Code         1):           Procedure				4):		
Office Contact:	Phone:	#:	Fa	nx #:		
		Office Use Or				
#	No Authorization Required	Approved	Denied	Redirected to In-Network Provider	Disagree with Redirection	
	J 🖫	6 () () ()				
This referral authorization is valid only for the indicated above are necessary. Only those he eligible for reimbursement, even if ordered by Referral Type:   Clinical Rev  Classification:   Info Not Received.	alth services covered by the a physician. iew Routine R	ne policy/plan of the	member/covered	person/eligible person at the time		
	rral Benefit Ex					
☐ Preservice Urgent (72 hours) ☐ Pre	service Nonurgent (7 d	ays) 🗌 Post se	ervice (30 days)	Met decision time fra	me: Yes No	
Received Date and Time:					Decision Made:	
Clinical Documentation Requested Date:	Clinical Doct	umentation Received	d Date:	Date Prov	vider Notified:	
HIDM II 1D' ( D ' D (	Dia Madia	Di		D.t. D.	4: 4 NI - 4: 6: - 4.	